
Судостроитель: TIARA

Год постройки: 2005

Модель: Крейсер

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 38' 0" (11.58m)

Ширина: 14' 2" (4.32m)

Мин. осадка: 3' 6" (1.07m)

IRISH ROVER — TIARA

Купить Irish Rover — TIARA а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Irish Rover — TIARA а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с
покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3800_open/irish_rover/2005/237204/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3800_open/irish_rover/2005/237204/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3800_open/irish_rover/2005/237204/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3800_open/irish_rover/2005/237204/


2

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Walkthrough

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Helm

Electronics

Electrical System

Engine Room

Foredeck

Cockpit

Hull

Exclusions

Broker's Remarks

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon

Irish Rover — TIARA Страница 2 из 19

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

Salon Upper & Lower Berth

Salon/Galley Storage

Salon TV

Dinette

Galley

Galley

Galley Refrigerator/Freezer

Master Berth

Master Berth Storage

Master Berth TV

Master Berth Upper Storage

Master Berth Closet

Head

Shower Stall

Main Distribution Panel

Shore Power Panel

Spare Parts

Helm

Helm

Helm Seat

Helm Seat Cover

Helm AC Vent

Companion Seat

Companion Seat with Cover

Rod Storage - Overhead

Electronics

Electronics

Engine Room Access

Starboard Engine

Irish Rover — TIARA Страница 3 из 19

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

Port Engine

Racor Filter with Guage

Engine Room

Oil Exhanger System

Batteries

Drop Curtain Enclosure

Windlass & Anchor Pulpit

Drop Curtain

Cockpit Floodlights

Huge Cockpit

Cockpit

Cockpit Seating

Cockpit Wetbar Sink

Cockpit Wetbar & Icemaker

Bait Prep Station

Auxilary Engine Controls

Bait Freezer

Livewell in Transom

Fishbox/Storage

Locakable Rod Storage

Lockable Rod Storage

Transom Door

Transom Profile

Profile

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Irish Rover — TIARA Страница 4 из 19

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
One Owner 3800 Tiara Open

Upgraded Cummins Diesels - 490HP Each

Cruise or Fish

Excellent Maintenance

Fresh Engine Service March 2017

"B" Plan Cabin Layout

Engines and Generator Always Flushed with Saltaway

Тип судна: Крейсер Подкатегория: open

Модельный год: 2005 Год постройки: 2005

Страна: United States Кубрик: Да

Основная информация

Длина общая: 38' 0" (11.58m) Ширина: 14' 2" (4.32m)

Мин. осадка: 3' 6" (1.07m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 22600 Pounds Вместимость воды: 110 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 40
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 411
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса
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Всего кают: 1 Спальные места: 5

Всего ком. состава: 1

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass
Sandwich

Материал палубы: Fiberglass
Sandwich

Комплектация корпуса: Modified
Deep Vee

Цвет корпуса: White

Отделка корпуса: Plastic

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Cummins

Модель: QSC 8.3 Litre Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Walkthrough
This very popular 38 Tiara Open features the plan B interior sleeping accommodations
for up to 6 adults. The master stateroom forward features a centerline berth and
abundant storage. The salon dinette is situated to starboard and features a L-shaped
lounge with high gloss wood inlaid dinette table. This dinette converts to a berth. To
port is another ultra-leather couch that also converts to an upper and lower berth with
privacy curtain. The fully equipped galley features Corian countertops, side by side
refrigerator/freezer, microwave and electric stove. Abundant storage includes a pantry
below the salon flat screen TV.

Above deck is a standard Tiara layout with well-engineered helm to starboard with the
ever popular curved companion seat to port. Protected by a Tiara Tournament Series
Hardtop with custom enclosures. The composite, fiberglass windshield frame was
introduced on this model and has become standard on all Tiara Opens. There is a wet
bar with sink directly behind the helm seat and includes an icemaker. The Aft cockpit is
huge and features a standard transom gate and fresh and saltwater wash-downs and
fish boxes recessed in the cockpit sole. Powered by Cummins QSC 8.3 Litre 490hp
diesels. Fishing amenities include a transom livewell, second livewell in the cockpit sole
and a bait prep station with tackle drawers and bait freezer.

Salon
Reverse Cycle AC UPGRADED to Vector Turbo Design
Arid Bilge Pump system for DRY Bilge
Plan B interior layout
L-shaped ultra-leather dinette
Dinette converts to single berth
Ultra-leather couch to port
Port couch converts to over and under berth
Solid wood Teak & Holly sole
Clarion AM/FM/CD Stereo
Large storage cabinets with shelves
Beautiful Teak wood cabinetry and bulkheads
Privacy curtains
High gloss wood inlay dinette table
19" Digital TV with DVD
Large drawer below dinette
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Galley
Corian counter tops
Molded in sink with cover
Teak storage cabinets – above & below
Pantry
Two burner electric stove with cover
Microwave oven
Exhaust fan
Stainless steel backsplash
110 Volt GFCI outlets
Side by side refrigerator/freezer

Master Stateroom
Centerline berth w/ innerspring mattress
Upper cabinets - port & starboard
Beautiful Teak cabinetry & bulkheads
19" Flat screen TV - Digital
Dedicated Marine air conditioner - reverse cycle- UPGRADED to 8,000
BTU
Large storage below berth, easy access
Reading lights
110 Volt GFCI outlets
Privacy curtain
Overhead hatch w/ screen and black-out
Hanging locker
Smoke detector
Carbon monoxide detector

Master Head
VacFlush toilet
Separate shower stall
Corian vanity top
Vanity w/ sink
Medicine cabinet w/ mirrored doors
110 Volt GFCI out let
Vent fan
Privacy door
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Helm
Power helm seat
Dual binnacle controls
Tilt away helm
Windlass controls
Trim tab controls
Cummins Smart Craft engine monitors -2
Teak helm wheel
Clarion AM/FM/CD stereo controls
VDO gauges
Emergency engine shutdowns and auxiliary controls 
Cup holders – 2
Stereo speakers
Air conditioner vent

Electronics
Dual Raymarine C120 color chartplotter,sounder,radar
Raymarine DSM300 digital sonar module
Raymarine 4kW-72 mile radar
Raymarine ST8001 autopilot
Raymarine ST60 digital depth
Raymarine 240 VHF radio w/ external speaker
Compass
Smartcraft engine monitors - 2

Electrical System
50 Amp shore power cord
Glendenning cable master system
Batteries -6
12 Volt DC system
240/120 Volt AC system
Distribution panel
Bonding system
Battery charger
Reverse polarity indicator
Onan generator -9kW- 1225 hours

Engine Room
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Twin Cummins QSC 8.3 Litre diesels - 490hp each
Freshwater cooled engines
Engines, Genset and Transmissions - Serviced March 2017
NEW Port & Starboard after Coolers - December 2015
Sea water strainers
Bilge pumps w/ auto float switch
Arid Bilge Pump for DRY Bilge
High water alarm
Engine room blowers
Power engine access hatch
Dripless shaft seals
Oil exchange system
Automatic fire suppression system
Macerator w/ Y-valve
Engine and generator always flush with saltwaway

Foredeck
Grab rails
Stainless steel bow rail - 316L
Windlass w/ foot switches
Anchor, line, & chain
Navigation lights
Wide side deck walk-around
3-custom deck hatches
Integrated bow pulpit

Cockpit
Bait prep station with bait freezer
Transom livewell
Starboard aft facing seat
Transom gate
Full beam extended swim platform
Swim ladder
Starboard wet bar w/ sink
Cockpit icemaker
Tiara Tournament Series Hardtop
4-Flush mount rod holders
Power engine room hatch
Composite fiberglass windshield frame
Curved companion seat

Irish Rover — TIARA Страница 10 из 19

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Custom enclosures and 3 piece drop curtains
Freshwater & salt water wash-downs
Cockpit fish box w/ removable box & pump out
Cable master for shore cord
Cockpit sunshade awning
Cockpit mooring cover
Cockpit flood lights

Hull
Prop pockets
Black bootstrip -  awlgrip
Trim tabs
Anti-fouling paint

Exclusions
Owners Personal Items
Tender

Broker's Remarks
One Owner Vessel in Excellent Condition. Equipped for Fishing or Cruising

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon Salon Upper & Lower Berth

Salon/Galley Storage Salon TV

Dinette Galley

Galley Galley Refrigerator/Freezer
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Master Berth Master Berth Storage

Master Berth TV Master Berth Upper Storage

Master Berth Closet Head

Shower Stall Main Distribution Panel
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Shore Power Panel Spare Parts

Helm Helm

Helm Seat Helm Seat Cover

Helm AC Vent Companion Seat
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Companion Seat with Cover Rod Storage - Overhead

Electronics Electronics

Engine Room Access Starboard Engine

Port Engine Racor Filter with Guage
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Engine Room Oil Exhanger System

Batteries Drop Curtain Enclosure

Windlass & Anchor Pulpit Drop Curtain

Cockpit Floodlights Huge Cockpit
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Cockpit Cockpit Seating

Cockpit Wetbar Sink Cockpit Wetbar & Icemaker

Bait Prep Station Auxilary Engine Controls

Bait Freezer Livewell in Transom
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Fishbox/Storage Locakable Rod Storage

Lockable Rod Storage Transom Door

Transom Profile Profile
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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